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BENJAMIN 23 Vitesse Finales
 

Place San Dos Nom Prénom Né S N°club Club Ligue
1 1 7 166306 LACLAUTRE YOAN 29/04/1999 H B AL St Sébastien PDL

2 2 16 163804 BOTTON AMIOT Tanguy 10/05/2000 H B ROP PDL

3 3 1 164659 MARAIS 02/01/1999 H B PDL

4 4 42 255022 CHAMBAULT Nicolas 31/10/2000 H B ADEL ROLLER PDL

5 1 19 214409 PINDELER UGO 02/01/1999 H B ASTA PDL

6 2 55 163798 GAUTIER Jérémie 01/11/1999 H B VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

7 3 2 163838 LUNA Alexandre 23/01/2000 H B OCH PDL

8 4 94 169921 DIJOUX Clément 09/09/2000 H B CSSG LE MANS PDL

9 1 25 182521 HUET 08/12/1999 H B ADEL ROLLER PDL

10 2 33 218108 FOLLIARD FREDDY 24/09/1999 H B MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

11 3 61 186897 RETROUVEY NATHAN 05/06/1999 H B EVRON PDL

12 4 28 256466 DOCET ROMAIN 09/02/2000 H B ANGERS INTREPIDE PDL

13 5 HC 15 277818 COLAS CLEMENT 26/08/1999 H B ASTA PDL

14 1 38 200520 ROCTON ALAN 08/03/2000 H B EVRON PDL

15 2 47 234510 LEFOL Antoine 23/07/1999 H B AS SABLE PDL

16 3 20 258826 DUGE MATHIS 14/09/2000 H B PDL

17 4 86 263522 20/07/2000 H B RSC Alençon BN

18 5 50 153256 KERVELLA 28/01/2000 H B CSSG LE MANS PDL

19 1 23 260388 DAGAU VINCENT 02/01/1999 H B PDL

20 2 44 270164 BRICHET Valentin 18/07/2000 H B AS SABLE PDL

21 3 18 207987 BOUSSARD ANTOINE 21/03/2000 H B EVRON PDL

22 99 NP 14 203042 RAPHALEN 17/08/2000 H B OCH PDL

23 99 NP 27 150638 BIZET Arnaud 03/02/1999 H B JSC COULAINES PDL

Class. Final Lic Nat Cat

Timothé PH Bouaye

Maxence

Roller Challandais
Beauvois Axel

Bastien

ALC Bouguenais

Evan
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BENJAMIN 23 Fond Finales
 

Place San Dos Nom Prénom Né S N°club Club Ligue
1 1 1 164659 MARAIS 02/01/1999 H B PDL

2 2 55 163798 GAUTIER Jérémie 01/11/1999 H B VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

3 3 16 163804 BOTTON AMIOT Tanguy 10/05/2000 H B ROP PDL

4 4 2 163838 LUNA Alexandre 23/01/2000 H B OCH PDL

5 5 7 166306 LACLAUTRE YOAN 29/04/1999 H B AL St Sébastien PDL

6 6 19 214409 PINDELER UGO 02/01/1999 H B ASTA PDL

7 7 25 182521 HUET 08/12/1999 H B ADEL ROLLER PDL

8 8 33 218108 FOLLIARD FREDDY 24/09/1999 H B MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

9 9 D 38 200520 ROCTON ALAN 08/03/2000 H B EVRON PDL

10 10 D 15 277818 COLAS CLEMENT 26/08/1999 H B ASTA PDL

11 11 D 42 255022 CHAMBAULT Nicolas 31/10/2000 H B ADEL ROLLER PDL

12 99 NP 28 256466 DOCET ROMAIN 09/02/2000 H B ANGERS INTREPIDE PDL

13 1 61 186897 RETROUVEY NATHAN 05/06/1999 H B EVRON PDL

14 2 47 234510 LEFOL Antoine 23/07/1999 H B AS SABLE PDL

15 3 27 150638 BIZET Arnaud 03/02/1999 H B JSC COULAINES PDL

16 4 50 153256 KERVELLA 28/01/2000 H B CSSG LE MANS PDL

17 5 23 260388 DAGAU VINCENT 02/01/1999 H B PDL

18 6 86 263522 20/07/2000 H B RSC Alençon BN

19 7 44 270164 BRICHET Valentin 18/07/2000 H B AS SABLE PDL

20 8 20 258826 DUGE MATHIS 14/09/2000 H B PDL

21 9 D 94 169921 DIJOUX Clément 09/09/2000 H B CSSG LE MANS PDL

22 10 D 18 207987 BOUSSARD ANTOINE 21/03/2000 H B EVRON PDL

23 99 NP 14 203042 RAPHALEN 17/08/2000 H B OCH PDL

Class. Final Lic Nat Cat
Timothé PH Bouaye

Maxence

Bastien
ALC Bouguenais

Beauvois Axel

Roller Challandais

Evan
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